General information about company

Scrip code 504378

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE812K01027

Name of the company

Nyssa Corporation
Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
SI2, Particular Yes/No Lot sl Ll Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder :
Non Public
1 Wl'lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
2 Convertible Securities ? R B A® B
3 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted eqlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 Yr\glether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
U differential voting rights? NE e LI® e
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
P OI'ﬂ No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of ai d-y ho.r Total nos. |total no. of - -
o Category of [ Nos. Of fully paid |P2 Sn?i ersl ing | Shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
ategory | shareholder | shareholders up equity up - Unceriymg |y .19 (VII) |(calculated Total as
(0))] equity | Depository | _
(II) (III) shares shares |Receipts (Iv)+ as per SCRR, Class eg: | Class a % of
held V) | 5%l v (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | " logy |Total (A+B+C)
V) .
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 7952580 7952580 |[26.51 7952580 7952580 |26.51
Group
(B) Public 13471 22047420 22047420 | 73.49 22047420 22047420 | 73.49
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13476 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Category of | Underlyin ares Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category gory ying Underlying ding quity
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
) (II) convertible Outstanding securities ercentage Asa % dematerialized
chs Warrants pere g of Asa %
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted of total form (XIV)
(X) Warrants  |share No. total | No.| g . o
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |19
(XD)= (VID+ held
(b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.51 7952580
Group
(B) Public 73.49 22043420
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29996000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
P Or"tl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of aid_y ho.r Total nos. | total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid Ea inzeisl inq | Shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity b tv | D 3{ 9| held (VII) | (calculated asa
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares eﬁul y Rep0.81t0ry = (IV)+ as per SCRR, of
held (Iv) |Shares|Receipts |y, (yyy [1957) (viiy |Classeg: | Class|L. ., Tots
held (VI) As a % of X eqg:y Voti
V) (A+B+C2) righ
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) e el RGN | 6644010 6644010 [22.15 6644010 6644010 |22.1
undivided Family
(d) oy Q103 1 1308570 1308570 |4.36 1308570 1308570 |4.36
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 7952580 7952580 |26.51 7952580 7952580 |26.5
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 7952580 7952580 |26.51 7952580 7952580 |26.5
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) STl G 13294 10574020 10574020 | 35.25 10574020 10574020 | 35.2
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 2268936 2268936 |7.56 2268936 2268936 |7.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) oy O1s 171 9204464 9204464 |30.68 9204464 9204464 |30.6
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B 13471 22047420 22047420 (73.49 22047420 22047420 73.4
Total Public
(Sé‘)ffélﬁll‘%fg 13471 22047420 22047420 | 73.49 22047420 22047420 | 73.4
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ui 13476 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
i) 13476 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

PG LT =Y

Cx
1

‘éfllc-ll;eholding Number of
,asa % Shares
. Number of
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in :
No. Of conversion Treiias B30 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . s .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa’ As a % |dematerialized
and arrants . £ sa %
securities (Xi) and No. Of |of diluted 0 of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. |total | No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |19
(XI)= (VID+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.15 6644010
(d) 4.36 1308570
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 26.51 7952580
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 26.51 7952580
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 35.25 10570020
(a(ii)) 7.56 2268936
(e) 30.68 9204464
(S,o}l)b'TOtal (B) 73.49 22043420
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 73.49 22043420
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 29996000
JeLE 100 29996000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders

(9]

SUSHILKUMAR RAMJIWAN
NEVATIA

RAVINDRAKUMAR
RUIA

REKHA R
RUIA

SHAILJA R
RUIA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACPN0689C

AABPR6608N

AABPR8228A

AABPR8224N

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

10

644000

3000000

3000000

6644010

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10

644000

3000000

3000000

6644010

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.15

10

10

22.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10

644000

3000000

3000000

6644010

Class eg:y

Total

10

644000

3000000

3000000

6644010

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.15

10

10

22.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.15

10

10

22.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10

644000

3000000

3000000

6644010

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

INNOCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCI9076Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(@)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1308570

1308570

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1308570

1308570

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.36

4.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1308570

1308570

Class eg:y

Total

1308570

1308570

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.36

4.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.36

4.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1308570 1308570
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

£R 2 15

ha

in excess

Searial No.

1

O Q
U IV, <~ 1o

2

ITS.

4

Name of the
Shareholders
(@]

HASMUKHBHAI
MANILAL SHAH

SHIVAJIRAO S
JONDHALE

PRITESHKUMAR
H SHAH

ASHA
SANJAY
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

EPXPS7552R

AARP]7026Q

AZQPS4031C

ANEPS1156]

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

373880

375767

383226

594557

1727430

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

373880

375767

383226

594557

1727430

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

1.28

1.98

5.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

373880

375767

383226

594557

1727430

Class eg:y

Total

373880

375767

383226

594557

1727430

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.25

1.25

1.28

1.98

5.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

1.28

1.98

5.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

373880

375767

383226

594557

1727430

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage
of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage
of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage
of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

SOMYAA
TRADEWINGS
PVT. LTD.

SUPERLINE
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SEMINARY
TIE-UP
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VALECHA
INVESTMENT
PRIVATE

LTD.

ANJALI
CREDIT

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AARCS3260]

AAICS7632M

AAECS0516]

AAACV2759G

AACCA5805C

No. of the
Shareholders
(@)

44

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

103408

111097

339450

360000

415000

429000

432276

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

103408

111097

339450

360000

415000

429000

432276

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.34

0.37

1.2

1.38

1.43

1.44

Number of Voting Rights

held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

103408

111097

339450

360000

415000

429000

432276

Class eg:y

Total

103408

111097

339450

360000

415000

429000

432276

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.34

0.37

1.13

1.2

1.38

1.43

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.34

0.37

1.2

1.38

1.43

1.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

103408

111097

339450

360000

415000

429000

432276

Reason for not providing

PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage
of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
@

M/s
SHYAMKAMAL
INVESTMENTS
LTD

MANO] JAIN
HUF

NIRSHILP
COMMODITIES
AND TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GRACEUNITED
DEVELOPERS
PVT.LTD.

MONOTYPE
INDIA
LIMITED .

GRACEUNITED
REAL ESTATE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPARKLINE
MERCANTILE
COMPANY
PVT. LTD

PAN (II)

AAACS5249L

AATHM4888E

AABCN4361M

AACCG6261E

AABCM8156H

AADCG2482]

AAHCS5558D

No. of the
Shareholders
@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

503970

514239

555000

650000

713800

717170

839618

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

503970

514239

555000

650000

713800

717170

839618

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.68

1.71

1.85

2.38

2.39

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

503970

514239

555000

650000

713800

717170

839618

Class eg:y

Total

503970

514239

555000

650000

713800

717170

839618

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.68

1.71

1.85

2.17

2.38

2.39

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.68

1.71

1.85

2.38

2.39

2.8

Number of Locked in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

503970

514239

555000

650000

713800

717170

839618

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(@)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(@)

60

54

171

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

969832

8020127

9204464

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

969832

8020127

9204464

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.23

26.73

30.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

969832

8020127

9204464

Class eg:y

Total

969832

8020127

9204464

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.23

26.73

30.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of

3.23

26.73

30.67




(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

969832

8020127

9204464

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



